AW36518
Oct. 2018 V1.0
www.awinic.com.cn                           1             Copyright © 2018 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
High Efficiency, Independent 1.5A Flash LED Driver
Features
 1.5A Accurate and Programmable LED Current
Source
 Flash：2.94mA~1.5A，256 levels

Oct. 2018 V1.0
www.awinic.com.cn                          3             Copyright © 2018 SHANGHAI AWINIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Package Marking
Moisture
Sensitivity
Level
Environmental
Information
Delivery
Form
AW36518FCR -40°C~85°C
FCQFN
1.6mmX1.2mm
-10L
LGW6 MSL1 ROHS+HF
3000 units/
Tape and Reel
AWINIC Flash LED Driver Series
Product Channels Type Description Package
AW36515  2 Boost High Efficiency, Dual Independent 2A Flash LED Driver FCQFN-10L
AW3644 2 Boost
High Efficiency, Dual Independent 1.5A Flash LED
Driver
CSP-12B
AW3643 2 Boost High Efficiency, Dual 1.5A Flash LED Driver CSP-12B
AW36413 2 Boost High Efficiency, Dual 1.5A Flash LED Driver CSP-12B
AW3648 1 Boost High Efficiency, 1.5A Flash LED Driver CSP-12B
AW3642 1 Boost High Efficiency, 1.5A Flash LED Driver CSP-9B
AW3641E 1
Charge
Pump
Flash Current & Flash Timer Programmable 1A Flash
LED Driver
DFN-10L
AW36402 1
Current
Sink
200mA 1-wire Configurable Front Flash LED Driver
with Ultra Small Package
DFN-6L
AW36404 1
Current
Sink
400mA 1-wire Configurable Front Flash LED Driver
with Ultra Small Package
DFN-8L
AW36406 1
Current
Sink
600mA PWM Configurable Front Flash LED Driver
with Ultra Small Package